
Divine Mercy Apostolate

PROGRAM 2011 (2/2)
DMD everyday @ 3pm in Church, except on Good Friday and St Faustina Feast Day.

Date Activity Venue

Sep/Oct Exhibition - To Promote DM message and Devotion Church

26 Sep, Mon Novena Day 1 Church

27 Sep, Tue Novena Day 2 Church

28 Sep, Wed Novena Day 3 Church

29 Sep, Thu Novena Day 4 Church

30 Sep, Fri Novena Day 5 Church

1 Oct, Sat Novena Day 6 Church

2 Oct, Sun Novena Day 7 Church

4.00 pm Sharing and Testimonies AVA

4.30 pm Video AVA

3 Oct, Mon Novena Day 8 Church

4 Oct, Tue Novena Day 9 Church

5 Oct, Wed (DMD at 3pm is moved to 8pm)

7.30 pm Mass for St Faustina Feast Day Church

8.00 pm Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament

Divine Mercy Devotion

Benediction

Church

9.00 pm Fellowship – 1st Anniversary of DMA Front of Church

20 Nov, Sun Christ the King Sunday

12.30 pm FFC WOM Visit #1 the rural poor (3families - Martina, Kenda, Millie).

– special for FFC 10th Anniversary.

Sg Apong

3.00 pm DMD Church

4 Dec, Sun 2nd Sunday of Advent

3.00 pm DMD Church

4.00 pm WOM Visit #3 (Jefit) Sg Apong
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